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Best Wishes

Anjani Kumar Bhatnagar

o

GENPACT

FINAL SELECTION — 2023 BATCH

ENROLL NO
A2305319098
A2305219100
A2305319109
A2305219738
A80105219077
A2305219657
A20405219140
A80105219005
A35705219009
A2305319054
A2305219571
A2305319099
A20405219100
A2305219686
A2305219411
A2305219104
A2305219750
A91005219064
A2305219419
A41105219035
A2305219643
A2305219438
A80105219025
A2305219697
A20405219138
A2305119029
A2305219702
A010145021006
A010145021077
A2305219317
A20405219058
A010145021025
A2305219647
A7605219074

STUDENT NAME
ABHINAV KUMAR YADAV
ADITYA CHOUDHARY
ADITYANSH SHARMA
AMIT KUMAR
ANUBHAB BERA
AVI CHAKRAVARTI
AYUSHI MESHRAM
BASUDEV SAHU
CHAITANYA PRADHAN
DIVYA PRATAP SINGH
GAURAV MANCHANDA
GAURAV MISHRA
GOVIND GURAWA
GYANENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN
HANISHA BAHREE
HARMAN JOT SINGH
ISHITA BELWAL
MANSHI GINODIA
MUKUND KHANDELWAL
OWAEES KATARIA
POTLACHERUVU SATYA SAI VARUN
RAJ KUMAR SAW
SETTI KARTHIK
SHIVAM SHARMA
SRISTY PRIYA
T VENKATASAI
VAIBHAV SHARMA
MAKESH VINEETH
DEVRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN
SIDHANTH KARWAL
PRAGYA SWAMI
KM SHREYA TIWARI
DEVANGNA JAIN
ATHARVA GUPTA
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